Ereignis 116, Februar 2002, HQ 4
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El Niederschlag —— Abfluss —— Ereignis-Abfluss —— Basisabfluss

ID
Start
Ende

Qmax
HQ

NSumme
Nmax
Dauer
VR5
VR 10
VR 20
VR 30
VR 60

116
19.02.02
01.03.02

21.70
4

0.34
71.98
5.26
9.63
2.56
66.49
72.49
107.90
161.54

EZG Peqgel Imsweiler

[]
e asser

A

_{N mmy)

33,5 - 36,4
36,4 - 39,0
59,0- 41,6
41,6 - 44,2
44,2 - 46,5
46,5 - 49,4
49,4 - 52,0
52,0 - 54,6
54,6 - 57,2
57,7 - 59,8
505 - 62,4
67,4 - 65,0
65,0 - 67,6
67,6 - 70,2
70,2 - 72,5
72,6 - 75,4
75,4 - 78,0
73,0 - 80,6
80,6 - 53,2
(ber 83,20

unker 33,80



